
Madera High School 

2014-2015 Varsity Wrestling Schedule 
 

 
 
 

Day                   Date                 Opponent         Site                                                          Time                  

Tuesday 11/25/2014 OPEN DATE Home Madera High School TBA 

Wednesday 12/3/2014 Turlock High School Away Turlock High School 6:00PM 

Saturday 12/6/2014 Lemoore Rotational  Away Lemoore High School 10:00AM 

Friday 12/12/2014 Chukchansi Tourn.  Away Madera South High 10:00AM 

Saturday 12/13/2014 Chukchansi Tourn.  Away Madera South High  10:00AM 

Friday 12/19/2014 Zinkin Tourn.  Away Buchanan High  10:00AM 

Saturday 12/20/2014 Zinkin Tourn.  Away Buchanan High  10:00AM 

Monday 12/29/2014 Coast Classic  Away Aptos High School 10:00AM 

Tuesday 12/30/2014 Coast Classic  Away Aptos High School 10:00AM 

Friday 1/9/2015 Doc B Tourn.  Away Clovis High School 10:00AM 

Saturday 1/10/2015 Doc B Tourn.  Away Clovis High School 10:00AM 

Wednesday 1/14/2015 Bullard High School Away Bullard High School 6:30PM 

Friday 1/23/2015 CIT Tournament  Away Morro Bay High 10:00AM 

Saturday 1/24/2015 CIT Tournament  Away Morro Bay High 10:00AM 

Wednesday 1/28/2015 Sanger High School Away Sanger High School 6:30PM 

Wednesday 2/4/2015 Edison High School Home Madera High School 6:30PM 

Wednesday 2/11/2015 Madera South High School Home Madera High School 6:30PM 

Friday 2/13/2015 Liberty High School Home Madera High School 6:30PM 

Saturday 2/14/2015 CMAC Tourn.  Away Bullard High School 10:00AM 

Friday 2/20/2015 Valley Championships  Away Lemoore High School 10:00AM 

Saturday 2/21/2015 Valley Championships  Away Lemoore High School 10:00AM 

Saturday 2/28/2015 Masters Championship  Away East Bakersfield High 10:00AM 
 

 

 

 

Principal:  Alan Hollman 
Athletic Director:  Shane Riddle 
Head Coach:  Joe Romine 
Colors:  Blue & White 
Mascot:  Coyote 


